MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC
WKN: 595112103

ISIN:  US5951121038

Overview

2024/10/18 21:18:35

Price
102.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.41% (-2.52)

US5951121038
MU

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

113,804 EUR
S&P 500

104.14 EUR
104.20 EUR
102.00 EUR
104.52 EUR
103.51189 EUR
1,827
189,116.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=194f5f364b1aaacaa7f17fa2eaf519eae8386c478610ecc38eb3b8fac12df36a&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50605cba521c4d333&time=1729470509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78fafcc52124bf7f310b27dbca37d4063f1d96d1bd29fe4727fd9b6e6123b385&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb5db1ab501668c07&time=1729470509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0be5035cb43e8ff62fb034286a745cb34c17a848a8cbb71e427618463209a384&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aca0bc56d27e75e1e&time=1729470509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=283f257f68c300ae996c284284e65ddb62405dbc64ee3ee19a3d8703706dabd2&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da272a57dac6d5d35&time=1729470509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb3496428ddcf45f710421ee89ba0372e50fb6aacc36f2157a234663788210f2&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d8b8505a1b975f45&time=1729470509&tool=RSC

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Details

2024/10/18 21:18:35

Price
102.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

2.41% (-2.52)

ISIN US5951121038
Symbol MU
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 113,804 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 104.14 EUR
High 104.20 EUR
Low 102.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.52 EUR
VWAP 103.51189 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,827
Trading volume 189,116.22
Number of trades 19
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.86% +57.36% +78.10%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +37.18 +44.73
Beta 2.43 213 1.56
Volatility 51.30 46.80 45.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:31

17:35

Price

101.82 EUR

102.06 EUR

102.34 EUR

102.16 EUR

35.00 CHF

100.50 EUR (3,700
89.37 EUR (2,860
102.29 EUR (2,503
93.68 EUR (1,681
147.18 EUR (2024/06/20
73.26 EUR (2024/02/20
147.18 EUR (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
60.82 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.00 300
0.00 5
2.20 290
0.02 9
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588523

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/21

2020/
02/07

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:36

22:00

17:25

17:30

17:25

17:25

21:18

18:31

17:44

19:31

15:10

50.00 USD

111.15USD 1,854.44

102.20 EUR

88.555 USD

102.14 EUR

102.18 EUR

102.00 EUR

99.83 EUR

101.88 EUR

101.40 EUR

103.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.02

0.19

0.00

0.42

0.00

0.00

173,139

29

19

85
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167838293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17366

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Ascron

Contact Details
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.

8000 South Federal Way - 83716-9632
Boise

Telefon: +1-208-368-4000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Switz
Linnie
Haynesworth
Lynn Dugle
Mary McCarthy
Mary Wright
Richard Beyer
Robert Swan
Steven Gomo
Sanjay
Mehrotra

April Arnzen
Manish Bhatia
Mark Murphy
Michael C. Ray
Mike Bokan
Scott J.

DeBoer
Sumit Sadana

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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